






The Grayling Invitational 2004










Saturday 8th Jan. 2005 











TIME
CT1
CT2
CT3
CT4


B1/3
Sc1/3
SD 2/3
G1/5

9am
Riduan/ Ann
Hunter / Marcy
Jon / Lynn
Ty / Edith


Lawrence/Sarah
Jim / Bridget
Paul / Louise
Paul / Shiela








GC2/3
B1/4
SC4/2
SAB4/5

10am
Henrik/Michelle
Lawrence / Sarah
Jonathan / Danille
Brian / Victoria


Ole / Julia
David / Ali
Neil / Rita
Ju / Honda








B2/3
SD 3/4
GC1/3
GC 3/5

11am
Robert / Rachel
Jon / Lynn
Ty / Edith
Paul / Shiela


Riduan / Ann
Richard / Sima
Wahid / Hideko
Ole / Julia








B2/5
SD 1/2
GC1/3
GC1/4

12nn
Robert / Rachel
Will / Pippa
Ty / Edith 
Wahid/Hideko


Rienhart / Leslie
Paul / Loise
Ole / Julia
Hendrik / Michelle








B3/5
SD 4/5
GC 1/2
GC 5/4

1pm
Ridduan / Ann
Richard / Sima
Ty / Edith 
Paul / Shiela


Rienhart / Leslie
Scott / Sonyia
Henrik / Michelle
Wahid / Hideko








Bronze Semi
Bronze semi
Silver Semi
Silver Semi

2pm


















Gold Semi
Gold Semi



3pm























4pm
FINALS
FINALS
FINALS




















5:30
PRIZE GIVING / LUCKY DRAW / TENNIS SOCIAL
















6:30
BBQ / Live Entertainment

 



















GRAYLING GOLD












Main Draw Rd Robin














GOLD A
Rd 1
Rd 2
Rd 3
Rd 4


TOTAL

SEMI FINALS

FINALS

1
John Fawcetts & Elizabeth McDougall

0
3
1

 
4





2
Fadhil / Ariana Wyss
8

7
3


18





3
Anuar / Aoki
8
8

3


19
1A
Simon/Lela



4
Simon Kornberg /Lela
8
8
8



24



















Main Draw Rd Robin














GOLD C
Rd 1
Rd 2
Rd 3
Rd 4
Rd 5

TOTAL
1C




1
TY Morse & Edith Morse






 





2
Henrick & Michelle Parks




7







3
Ole / Julia Sawicki



7
 



 



4
Wahid Saini & Hideko Takeda


3









5
Paul Crinis & Shiela Engert (2:45)

2





2C


Champion















Main Draw Rd Robin














GOLD B
Rd 1
Rd 2
Rd 3
Rd 4


TOTAL





1
Tahar & Kathy Pavati

2
6
3


11
1B
James/

Annabel



2
Carlos Cuervo & Debbie Franks
8

5
4


17





3
Art Hobbs & Joan Grieveson
8
8

2


18





4
James Acheson Gray & Annabel
8
8
8



24




















GRAYLING SILVER


























Main Draw Rd Robin














SILVER A/B
Rd 1
Rd 2
Rd 3
Rd 4
Rd 5
Rd 6
TOTAL





1
Aziz & Amy Ahwada

2
8
8
7
8
33
1A/B




2
Tom Vainius & Lorna Vainius
8

8
7
6
8
37





3
Neil Franks & Suzzanne Hartnoll 
3
WD

4
WD
WD






4
Ju Ju & Honda
5
8
8


8


 



5
Brian Martone &Victoria Martone   
8
8
8


8






6
Robert Sorely & Carole Sorley
3
3
8
1
3

18
1C


















Main Draw Rd Robin














SILVER C
Rd 1
Rd 2
Rd 3
Rd 4


TOTAL





1
Hunter Smith & Marcy Smith   

6

2


 





2
Chip Drier & Rita Hobbs 
8

3









3
Jim Chirico & Bridget Chirico

8

8



2A/B


Champion

4
Jonathan Wright & Danielle King
8

5























Main Draw Rd Robin









 




SILVER D
Rd 1
Rd 2
Rd 3
Rd 4
Rd 5

TOTAL





1
Will Lawton & Pippa Lawton


3
1
8

 
1D




2
Paul Dyson & Louise Bridge



2
8







3
Jon Veldman & Lynn Veldman
8



8







4
Richard & Sima Blossom
8
8










5
Scott Smith & Sonyia Smith

1
6
























GRAYLING BRONZE


























Main Draw Rd Robin














BRONZE
Rd 1
Rd 2
Rd 3
Rd 4
Rd 5

TOTAL
1




1
Lawrence & Sarah Green

3


8







2
Robert Fry & Rachel Farley
8


4



4




3
Riduan & Ann Grauert



5






Champion

4
David Burkes / Ali

8


4


2




5
Rienhart / Leslie D.
6


8

















3




